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John Carlson

Audit Manager

U.S. Department of the Treasury, OIG

Carterl@oig.treas.gov

Lisa Carter

Executive Director

Office of the Comptroller of Puerto Rico

ecastro@ocpr.gov.pr

Edgardo Castro

Auditor/Evaluator

U.S. Postal Service, OIG

schand@uspsoig.gov

Sudarshan Chand

Washington Director

NASACT

cchebinou@nasact.org

Cornelia Chebinou

Deputy Auditor General

Arizona Auditor General's Office

mchesney@azauditor.gov

Melanie Chesney

Senior Auditor

Export-Import Bank of the United States, OIG

arturo.cornejo@exim.gov

Arturo Cornejo

National Intergovernmental Audit 

Forum - November 20, 2013

18-Nov-2013NIAF

2 of 14



Auditor

U.S. Postal Service, OIG

Jcrosby@uspsoig.gov

JoAnn Crosby

Chief Learning Officer

U.S. Government Accountability Office
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U.S. Postal Service, OIG
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Inspector General
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Senior Analyst

U.S. Government Accountability Office

donovann@gao.gov

Nancy Donovan

Assistant Inspector General for Audits

U.S. Department of the Interior, OIG

Kimberly_Elmore@doioig.gov
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Ron Elving
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Deputy Assistant Inspector General for Audit

U.S. Department of Education, OIG

bryon.gordon@ed.gov

Bryon Gordon

Inspector General

U.S. House of Representatives

theresa.grafenstine@mail.house.gov

Theresa Grafenstine

Audit Technical Specialist

U.S. Department of Defense, OIG

Charles.haddon@dodig.mil

Mike Haddon

Assistant Inspector General for Audit

U.S. Department of Agriculture

Gil.Harden@oig.usda.gov

Gil Harden

Audit Manager

U.S. Department of the Treasury, OIG

Harkerd@oig.treas.gov

Deborah Harker
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U.S. Small Business Administration

glenn.harris@sba.gov

Glenn Harris

Assistant Director

U.S. Government Accountability Office

harrisrr@gao.gov

Rosa Harris

Director of Audits
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Associate Inspector General for Audits and Evaluations

Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System, OIG

melissa.m.heist@frb.gov

Melissa Heist

Auditor

U.S. Department of the Treasury, OIG

Hodgej@oig.treas.gov

James Hodge

Auditor General

State of Illinois

ssmith@auditor.illinois.gov
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Montgomery County, MD

john.hummel@montgomerycountymd.gov

John Hummel

National Intergovernmental Audit 

Forum - November 20, 2013

18-Nov-2013NIAF

7 of 14



Managing Director

U.S. Government Accountability Office

lillyc@gao.gov

Denise Hunter

Senior Advisor/Consultant

Grant Thornton, LLP

jghusejr@gmail.com

James Huse

Deputy IG for Audit Services

U.S. Department of Health & Human Services, OIG

gloria.jarmon@oig.hhs.gov

Gloria Jarmon

Deputy Assistant Inspector General for Audit

U.S. Department of the Treasury, OIG

Josephd@oig.treas.gov
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Assistant Director

U.S. Government Accountability Office

keisterh@gao.gov

Heather Keister

Senior Methodologist

U.S. Government Accountability Office

laceyj@gao.gov

Jill Lacey

Director of Audits

Mass Dept of Elementary & Secondary Education

dleblanc@doe.mass.edu

David LeBlanc

Assistant Inspector General for Audit

U.S.  Department of Labor, OIG

lewis.elliot@oig.dol.gov

Elliot Lewis
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Auditor

U.S. Department of the Treasury, OIG

lih@oig.treas.gov

Hongyan Li

Assistant Director

U.S. Government Accountability Office

loguee@gao.gov

Evelyn Logue

Senior Auditor

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, OIG

robert.lopez@oig.hhs.gov
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Director

U.S. Government Accountability Office

lords@gao.gov
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City Auditor

City of San Diego

cityauditor@sandiego.gov
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Acting Director

U.S. Government Accountability Office
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Marie Mak

First Deputy Auditor

Office of the State Auditor, Commonwealth of Massachusetts

Laura.Marlin@sao.state.ma.us

Laura Marlin

County Auditor

Hamilton County, Tennessee
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Assistant Inspector General for Audit

Legal Services Corporation

rm@oig.lsc.gov

Ronald Merryman

Audit Manager

Social Security Administration, OIG

carol.d.cooper-brown@ssa.gov

Nick Milanek

Systems Engineer

The MITRE Corporation

gmilbourn@mitre.org

Gordon Milbourn
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U.S. Government Accountability Office
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dan.murrin@ey.com

Daniel Murrin

Senior Analyst

U.S. Government Accountability Office

myrickc@gao.gov

Catherine Myrick
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The MITRE Corporation

gnelson@mitre.org
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Acting Director

U.S. Government Accountability Office

NowickiJ@gao.gov

Jackie Nowicki

Consultant

Self Employed

tocgee@aol.com

Thomas O'Connor

Supervisory Auditor

SIGTARP

danial.olberding@treasury.gov
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Chief Scientist

U.S. Government Accountability Office
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Executive Director

NASACT

kpoynter@nasact.org
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Audit Manager
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U.S. House of Representatives
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Director

Grant Thornton, LLP
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Curriculum Development

Graduate School USA

ronell.raaum@verizon.net

Ronell Raaum

Inspector General

U.S. Government Printing Office

mraponi@gpo.gov

Michael Raponi

Acting Director

U.S. Government Accountability Office

rectanusl@gao.gov

Lori Rectanus

Assistant Director

U.S. Government Accountability Office

ricec@gao.gov

Chris Rice

Assistant Inspector General for Audits

U.S. Department of Homeland Security, OIG

anne.richards@oig.dhs.gov

Anne Richards

Deputy Inspector General

Corporation for Public Broadcasting

brichardson@cpb.org

William Richardson III

Director, National State Auditors Association

NASACT
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Sherri Rowland

Assistant IG for Audit Services

U.S. Department of Health & Human Services, OIG

thomas.salmon@oig.hhs.gov
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Assistant Inspector General-Audits

Export-Import Bank of the United States, OIG

rebecca.sharek@exim.gov

Rebecca Sharek

Senior Audit Specialist

Virginia Auditor of Public Accounts

mike.sidell@apa.virginia.gov

Michael Sidell

Managing Director

U.S. Government Accountability Office

siggerudk@gao.gov

Katherine Siggerud

Inspector General

Appalachian Regional Commission
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Senior Program Analyst

SIGAR

clifton.e.spruill.civ@mail.mil

Clifton Spruill

Audit Technical Specialist

U.S. Department of Defense, OIG

Joseph.stickel@dodig.mil
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Deputy Assistant Inspector General for Audit

U.S. Department of the Treasury, OIG

Taylorr@oig.treas.gov

Robert Taylor

Inspector General

U.S. Department of Education
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Inspector General

U.S. Government Accountability Office

TrzeciakA@gao.gov
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Comptroller

Puerto Rico
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City Auditor
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Leslie Ward

Deputy Inspector General
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